
 
 

  AHA ALIGNED INSTRUCTORS 
NAME EMAIL HEARTSAVER BLS ACLS PALS 

Brian Sparks, PA-C, NRP BSparks@SMRTraining.com      
Stacey Sparks, MD      
Craig Menefee, RN, NRP CMenefee@SMRTraining.com      
Michael Chanler, MD      
David Janese, MD      
Chuck Poarch, ACNP, NRP Chuckpoarch45@yahoo.com      
Allen Mosley, FNP Allen.mosley123@gmail.com     
Steve Gaskin, NRP Cfd3380@gmail.com     
Garrett Wilson, RN, NRP Garrettwilson@yahoo.com     
Daven Lazenby, RN, AEMT Dlaze88@yahoo.com     
Scot Decker Scot.decker@shreveportla.gov     
Jonathan Ponder Jonathan.ponder@shreveportla.gov     
Tokia Harrison tharrison@mindenusa.com     
Hannah Guichet, PA-S Hannah.guichet@gmail.com     
Ken Betzing, PA-C kbetzi@bellsouth.net     
Matthew Padron, NRP mattpadron2@gmail.com     
Ryan Sattler, NRP Rjsattler4@gmail.com     
Jacob Tollette, NRP jtollettelcems@gmail.com     
Brad Webb, NRP firechief@cfd3.org     
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